
School ADA % ADE

JHR 264 94% 282

DLB 652 94% 695

TEB 386 92% 420

GHS 514 93% 555

School
Beginning 

Enrollment

Ending 

Enrollment
Gain Loss

JHR 281 280 1 2 232

DLB 696 696 2 2 8

TEB 420 420 2 2 409

GHS 555 552 4 7 275

OOD 49 51 3 1 520

In-District 

Totals
2001 1999 12 14 66

School
*Highest Enrollment

during month

JHR 282

DLB 698

TEB 422

GHS 559

A.D.A.’s for May 2025

prepared by Erin Williams

*for NutriServ

Data Provided by E.Williams on 10/19/2022



JHR DLB TEB GHS OOD In-District Totals

Beginning Enrollment 281 696 420 555 49 2001

Ending Enrollment 280 696 420 552 51 1999

Gain 1 2 2 4 3 12

Loss 2 2 2 7 1 14
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May 2025 District Attendance Summary by School

B e g i n n i n g  E n r o l l m n e t  R e f l e c t s  S t u d e n t s  E n r o l l e d  o n  F i r s t  D a y  o f  t h e  M o n t h ;  

E n d i n g  E n r o l l m e n t  R e f l e c t s  S t u d e n t s  E n r o l l e d  o n  t h e  L a s t  D a y  o f  t h e  M o n t h

Data Provided by E.Williams on 10/19/2022



JHR DLB TEB GHS

ADA 264 652 386 514

ADE 282 695 420 555

% 94% 94% 92% 93%

94%
94%

92%

93%

50%

55%

60%

65%

70%

75%

80%

85%

90%

95%

100%

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

May 2025 District Attendance Summary by School
Avera ge  Da i l y  At tenda nce  (ADA),  Avera ge  Da i l y  Enrol l ment (ADE) ,  & % of  S tudent  At tenda nce  (%)  

Data Provided by E.Williams on 10/19/2022




